
NO NIP
PANGKAT / 

GOLONGAN

PENGAWAS SMA

1 ATOK PRAWITO, S.Pd 19630704 198901 1 002 Pembina Tk.I, IV b

2 M. NADJI NURDIN, M.Pd. 19620808 198512 1 001
Pembina Utama 

Muda, IV c

3 SUJONO, S.Pd., M.Pd 19650410 198903 1 011 Pembina , IV a

4 Dr. MOHAMMAD DJASULI, M.Si 19651001 199003 1 016 Pembina , IV a

5 JAMILAH, S.Pd 19671102 199001 2 001 Pembina Tk.I, IV b

6 ZAINUL ABIDIN, S.Pd 19690127 199802 1 000 Pembina Tk.I, IV b

NAMA



NO HP

081334709516

082233833858

082231452799

081252529065

085100787696

08563025713


